

r
ITEM NO.77

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4194/2011

MARIA FERNANDES & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOHNSON FERNANDES & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 07/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rahul Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Inamdar,Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the petitioners submits the application as directed by the Hon'ble Court on 1.8.2012 has already been filed. Office to verify and put up on 14.9.2012.

| | | (SUNIL THOMAS) |
|s | | Registrar |